TOR POZNAN

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km

2011-09-13 16:20 .

-
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o B

]
.SP EED DAY
2.WTOREK
GR. B7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(78) LAPETA Mariusz
1 1:50.468 +3.254 16:24:10.082
2 1:48.950 +1.736 16:25:59.032
3 1:47.214 - 16:27:46.246
4 1:50.014 +2.800 16:29:36.260
5 1:49.796 +2.582 16:31:26.056
6 1:52.437 +5.223 16:33:18.493
7 1:48.394 +1.180 16:35:06.887
8 1:49.586 +2.372 16:36:56.473
p9 1:55.415 +8.201 16:38:51.888
(18) SCHWAN Klaus Dieter
1 1:48.074 +0.293 16:24:58.842
2 1:48.216 +0.435 16:26:47.058
3 1:52.702 +4.921 16:28:39.760
4 1:50.126 +2.345 16:30:29.886
5 1:49.862 +2.081 16:32:19.748
6 1:48.269 +0.488 16:34:08.017
7 1:47.781 - 16:35:55.798
8 1:49.311 +1.530 16:37:45.109
p9 2:00.749 +12.968 16:39:45.858
(3) BORAK Grzegorz
1 1:50.989 +1.168 16:24:05.556
2 1:50.010 +0.189 16:25:55.566
3 1:49.821 - 16:27:45.387
4 1:51.252 +1.431 16:29:36.639
5 1:52.342 +2.521 16:31:28.981
6 1:50.817 +0.996 16:33:19.798
7 1:51.380 +1.559 16:35:11.178
(74) KLOSOWSKI Bogumit
1 1:55.524 +4.829 16:24:15.929
2 1:52.207 +1.512 16:26:08.136
3 1:52.430 +1.735 16:28:00.566
4 1:50.695 - 16:29:51.261
5 1:52.581 +1.886 16:31:43.842
6 1:54.792 +4.097 16:33:38.634
p7 2:12.514 +21.819 16:35:51.148
(90) TABOR Piotr
1 1:53.859 +2.567 16:24:13.743
2 1:51.787 +0.495 16:26:05.530
3 1:51.358 +0.066 16:27:56.888
4 1:51.292 - 16:29:48.180
5 1:52.449 +1.157 16:31:40.629
p6 2:02.305 +11.013 16:33:42.934
(87) LIPERT Tomasz
1 1:52.640 +0.971 16:25:43.136
2 1:57.018 +5.349 16:27:40.154
3 1:52.629 +0.960 16:29:32.783
4 1:52.107 +0.438 16:31:24.890
5 1:52.437 +0.768 16:33:17.327
6 1:51.669 - 16:35:08.996
7 1:54.289 +2.620 16:37:03.285
p8 1:55.993 +4.324 16:38:59.278
(106) TESZBIR Zbigniew
1 1:55.340 +2.455 16:24:50.891
2 1:54.953 +2.068 16:26:45.844
3 1:58.370 +5.485 16:28:44.214
4 1:55.503 +2.618 16:30:39.717
5 1:54.492 +1.607 16:32:34.209
6 1:52.885 - 16:34:27.094

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
7 1:53.580 +0.695 16:36:20.674 4 1:59.710 +2.776 16:30:44.893
8 1:53.871 +0.986 16:38:14.545 5 1:59.602 +2.668 16:32:44.495
p9 2:00.882 +7.997 16:40:15.427 6 1:58.079 +1.145 16:34:42.574
7 1:56.934 - 16:36:39.508
(41) DOBRYGOWSKI Krystian p8 2:16.269 +19.335 16:38:55.777
1 2:02.518 +9.080 16:25:35.898
2 1:58.862 +5.424 16:27:34.760 (55) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
3 1:53.438 - 16:29:28.198 1 2:00.518 +3.323 16:24:40.538
4 1:57.241 +3.803 16:31:25.439 2 1:58.493 +1.298 16:26:39.031
5 1:55.846 +2.408 16:33:21.285 3 1:59.118 +1.923 16:28:38.149
6 1:56.345 +2.907 16:35:17.630 4 2:00.075 +2.880 16:30:38.224
7 1:55.202 +1.764 16:37:12.832 5 2:05.959 +8.764 16:32:44.183
p8 2:07.526 +14.088 16:39:20.358 6 1:57.728 +0.533 16:34:41.911
7 1:57.195 - 16:36:39.106
(105) SEN Maciej p8 2:20.649 +23.454 16:38:59.755
1 1:55.975 +2.359 16:24:49.541
2 1:55.070 +1.454 16:26:44.611 (89) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz
3 1:56.195 +2.579 16:28:40.806 1 3:01.077 +1:03.707 16:25:41.985
4 1:56.000 +2.384 16:30:36.806 2 1:59.120 +1.750 16:27:41.105
5 1:55.211 +1.595 16:32:32.017 3 1:58.531 +1.161 16:29:39.636
6 1:53.616 - 16:34:25.633 4 2:01.716 +4.346 16:31:41.352
7 1:54.090 +0.474 16:36:19.723 5 \ 1:57.370 - 16:33:38.722
8 1:54.102 +0.486 16:38:13.825 6 2:02.390 +5.020 16:35:41.112
P9 2:01.042 +7.426 16:40:14.867 p7 2:12.619 +15.249 16:37:53.731
(21) SZERSZEN Mariusz (60) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:58.501 +4.727 16:24:18.100 1 1:59.148 +1.555 16:25:29.589
2 1:55.960 +2.186 16:26:14.060 2 1:59.276 +1.683 16:27:28.865
3 1:53.774 - 16:28:07.834 3 1:58.284 +0.691 16:29:27.149
4 1:54.375 +0.601 16:30:02.209 4 1:57.593 - 16:31:24.742
p5 2:00.310 +6.536 16:32:02.519 5 1:58.382 +0.789 16:33:23.124
6 2:17.521 +19.928 16:35:40.645
(84) SAROSIEK tukasz p7 2:08.558 +10.965 16:37:49.203
1 1:57.205 +2.776 16:24:37.527
2 1:56.893 +2.464 16:26:34.420 (38) SIKORA Maciej
3 1:54.775 +0.346 16:28:29.195 1 2:00.662 +2.880 16:24:43.738
4 1:56.838 +2.409 16:30:26.033 2 1:59.297 +1.515 16:26:43.035
5 1:54.429 - 16:32:20.462 3 1:57.782 - 16:28:40.817
6 1:55.905 +1.476 16:34:16.367 4 1:59.016 +1.234 16:30:39.833
7 1:54.788 +0.359 16:36:11.155 5 2:01.133 +3.351 16:32:40.966
8 1:55.294 +0.865 16:38:06.449 6 1:58.558 +0.776 16:34:39.524
P9 2:09.129 +14.700 16:40:15.578 7 1:57.990 +0.208 16:36:37.514
p8 2:01.539 +3.757 16:38:39.053
(23) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:59.095 +3.294 16:24:23.716 (62) PULC Justyna
2 1:57.088 +1.287 16:26:20.804 1 2:00.867 +0.220 16:25:32.253
3 1:56.092 +0.291 16:28:16.896 2 2:00.647 - 16:27:32.900
4 1:57.817 +2.016 16:30:14.713 3 2:01.245 +0.598 16:29:34.145
5 1:55.801 - 16:32:10.514 4 2:02.760 +2.113 16:31:36.905
6 1:58.567 +2.766 16:34:09.081 5 2:01.528 +0.881 16:33:38.433
7 1:56.110 +0.309 16:36:05.191 6 2:01.894 +1.247 16:35:40.327
8 1:57.158 +1.357 16:38:02.349 p7 2:07.654 +7.007 16:37:47.981
p9 2:11.663 +15.862 16:40:14.012
(36) BAK Grzegorz
(16) RABINSKI Tomasz 1 2:03.351 +1.288 16:24:49.617
1 2:01.070 +5.218 16:24:41.418 2 | 2:02.063 - 16:26:51.680
2 1:58.490 +2.638 16:26:39.908 3 2:02.903 +0.840 16:28:54.583
3 1:58.709 +2.857 16:28:38.617 4 2:02.579 +0.516 16:30:57.162
4 1:55.852 - 16:30:34.469 5 2:03.818 +1.755 16:33:00.980
5 2:07.221 +11.369 16:32:41.690 6 2:02.631 +0.568 16:35:03.611
p6 2:27.877 +32.025 16:35:09.567 p7 2:10.555 +8.492 16:37:14.166
(33) BLASZCZYK Dariusz (44) SKOCZEK Adam
1 1:59.359 +2.425 16:24:42.556 1] 2:03.479 - 16:25:35.696
2 2:01.099 +4.165 16:26:43.655 2 2:04.546 +1.067 16:27:40.242
3 2:01.528 +4.594 16:28:45.183 3 2:04.275 +0.796 16:29:44.517
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TOR POZNARN

]
]
2.WTOREK Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km ._._.
GR. B7 2011-09-13 16:20 . ......
Trening
okr. Czas okrazZenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
4 2:05.066 +1.587 16:31:49.583
5 2:04.351 +0.872 16:33:53.934
6 2:04.224 +0.745 16:35:58.158
7 2:06.652 +3.173 16:38:04.810
p8 2:13.447 +9.968 16:40:18.257
(84) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:09.034 +5.481 16:31:13.499
2 2:05.705 +2.152 16:33:19.204
3 2:04.350 +0.797 16:35:23.554
4 2:03.553 - 16:37:27.107
p5 2:18.346 +14.793 16:39:45.453
(10) MALINOWSKI Jarostaw
1 2:11.649 +5.933 16:26:37.376
2 2:10.023 +4.307 16:28:47.399
3 2:08.943 +3.227 16:30:56.342
4 2:07.201 +1.485 16:33:03.543
5 2:05.716 - 16:35:09.259
6 2:08.156 +2.440 16:37:17.415
p7 2:26.002 +20.286 16:39:43.417

Wydrukowano: 2011-09-13 16:40:56

WYKONANIE
TOME X - tomexpn@wp.pl

KOORDYNATOR : MOLIK Jacek , WAJDA Artur

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 2/2



